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3820 E Newport Rd, Gordonville PA 17529
P: (717) 929-0195 F: (717) 768-0907
Kustomgyms2020@gmail.com
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Playset Packages (as pictured) Unstained _/
P4 Petite $1333 $177 We take pride in our work!
sions 5260 elundappys g ol
P.6 Condo I $4004 $360 providing durable,
P7 Eagles Nest | $2888 $434 long lasting protection
for your investment.
P.8 Eagles Nest Il $2577 $378
P.9 4' Kids Gym $1762 $260
P.10 4' Deluxe Kids Gym $2582 $411 -
P11 5' Kids Gym $2103 $318 d
P.11/12  Windy Condition Supports $74 $20
P.12 5' Deluxe Kids Gym $2711 $418
P.13 Tots $1741 $277
P.14 Single Loft $2431 $304 -
P15 Double Loft $5236 $585 . {?’%
P.16 Goat Bridge Lookout (wood roof)* $7209 $1,102 I RERatKyaras )
Goat Bridge Lookout (canopy roof)* $6221 $878 Uﬂ;’"';"
P17 Rocky Bridge Lookout $6651 $878 Pricing sheet matches this catalog
P.18 Playhouse $4145 $418 *Page 16: Goat Bridge Lookout
P.18 A-Frame/beam (playhouse option): Standard: Single high beam with A-frame.
High (9'4") 3 rides/4 rides $420 $462 $100 Pictured: With climber bar option.
Low (7'4") 3 rides/4 rides $367 $405 $110 Price reflects standard configeration.
A-Frame/Beam only. Rides not included. Select below. 7' Turbo Twist Slide included.
ADD-ONS (pg 19
174 Playhouse w/Store Counter Unstained Stain 103 & 103S Nascar Tire (3-chain) N/A.
4x4 $665 $133 104 Deluxe Tire Swing N/A.
5x5 $803 $172 105 Plastic Tire Swing (2-chain) $238
6x6 $1,003 $220 105B&S Plastic Tire Swing $238
175 Sandbox Picnic Table Combo 106 Trapeze Bar $99
4x4 $202  $49 107 Buoy Ball w/Trapeze $257
5x5 $257  $63 108 Buoy Ball $218
6x6 $314 $81 109 15" Tire Swing $145
176 Clubhouse w/Store Counter 110 Toddler Swing N/A.
4x4 $383  $88 111 Baby Swing (soft grip chain included) $145
5x5 $471  $98 112 Wooden Double Tot & Child Swing N/A.
6x6 $568 $133 113 Infant Swing N/A.
SWINGS (Pg 20) 114 Infant/Tot Swing N/A.
100 Flat Swing $125 115 Wooden Tot Swing N/A.
102  Belt Swing $91 116 Hammock Swing $305
103  Disk Seat included $65
(Continued on next page)
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SLIDES (Pg 21)
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Avalanche Slide
10" length
14' lenth
10" Waterfall Slide

Sidewinder Slide
3' deck height
5' deck height
7' deck height

Tunnel Express Slide
3" deck height
5' deck height
7' deck height
9' deck height

Turbo Twist Slide (Open/Cosed)

5' deck height
6' deck height
7' deck height
9' deck height

LADDER & RAMPS (Pg 24)

130
131
132
133
134
135

Wooden Ladder

8' Wooden Ranp

10" Wooden Ramp
8' Wooden Stairway
6' Wooden Rockwall
8' Wooden Rockwall

GLIDERS (Pg 24)
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142

143

141

Wooden Glider
w/spreader hangers
Teeter Totter (2-child)
w/spreader hangers
Plastic Glider (1-child)
w/spreader hangers
Plastic Glider (2-child)
wi/spreader hangers

Unstained
$114
$214
$275
$194
$185
$228

Unstained

N/A.

$238

$432
$709
$218

$834
$1040
$1436

$636
$826
$1064
$1302

$1056
$1088
$1222
$1500

Stain
$29
$54
$67
$49
$36
$49

Stain

N/A.

$54
$205
$310
$279
$384
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ACCESSORIES (Pg 25)
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168
169
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173

Racing Wheel
Ship's Wheel
Hand Grip
Telephone
Rubber Mat
Binoculars
Bubble Panel
Toy Telescope
Deluxe Telescope
Periscope
Climbing Grips (set of 5)
Handle Bar ( 24")
Megaphone
Viewer

Tic Tac Toe

ROOFS (Pg 26)
150 Poly Roof

155
156

for Condo |

for Condo I

for Tots

for Eagles Nest |
for Eagles Nest Il
for 4' Kids Gym

for 5' Kids Gym

Gable Roof
Pyramid Roof

153 Wooden Roof Unstained
for Condo | $535
for Condo Il $492
for Tots $496
for Eagles Nest | $594
for Eagles Nest $812
for 4' Kids Gym $517
for 5' Kids Gym $789
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$18
$44
$7 ea.
N/A.
N/A.
$36
$248
N/A.
$36
N/A.
$26
$24
$36
$63
$158

$759
$748
$791
$870
$1048
$812
$1048

$803
$589

Stain

$98
$120
$120
$141
$197
$125
$191



