



3820 E Newport Rd, Gordonville PA 17529 P: (717) 929-0195 F: (717) 768-0907

> Kustomgyms2020@gmail.com KustomGyms.com

We take pride in our work!
We hand-apply a generous double coat of high-quality 3-5 year stain, providing durable, long lasting protection for your investment.

KASTOM
Making backyards

Pricing sheet matches this catalog

*Page 16: Goat Bridge Lookout

Standard: Single high beam with A-frame.

Pictured: With climber bar option.

Price reflects standard configeration.

7' Turbo Twist Slide included.

Playset 1	Packages (as pictured)	Unstained	Stain =
P.4	Petite	\$1333	\$177
P.5	Condo I	\$1906	\$260
P.6	Condo II	\$4004	\$360
P.7	Eagles Nest I	\$2888	\$434
P.8	Eagles Nest II	\$2577	\$378
P.9	4' Kids Gym	\$1762	\$260
P.10	4' Deluxe Kids Gym	\$2582	\$411
P.11	5' Kids Gym	\$2103	\$318
P.11/12	Windy Condition Supports	\$74	\$20
P.12	5' Deluxe Kids Gym	\$2711	\$418
P.13	Tots	\$1741	\$277
P.14	Single Loft	\$2431	\$304
P.15	Double Loft	\$5236	\$585
P.16	Goat Bridge Lookout (wood roof)*	\$7209	\$1,102
	Goat Bridge Lookout (canopy roof)*	\$6221	\$878
P.17	Rocky Bridge Lookout	\$6651	\$878
P.18	Playhouse	\$4145	\$418
P.18	A-Frame/beam (playhouse option):		
	High (9'4") 3 rides/4 rides	\$420 \$462	\$100
	Low (7'4") 3 rides/4 rides	\$367 \$405	\$110

A-Frame/Beam only. Rides not included. Select below.

ADD-ONS (pg 19_

174	Playhouse w/Store Counter	Unstained	Stain
	4x4	\$665	\$133
	5x5	\$803	\$172
	6x6	\$1,003	\$220
175	Sandbox Picnic Table Combo		
	4x4	\$202	\$49
	5x5	\$257	\$63
	6x6	\$314	\$81
176 Clubhouse w/Store Counter			
	4x4	\$383	\$88
	5x5	\$471	\$98
	6x6	\$568	\$133
SWINGS (Pg 20)			
100	Flat Swing	\$125	
102	Belt Swing	\$91	
103	Disk Seat included	\$65	

103 &	103S Nascar Tire (3-chain)	N/A.
104	Deluxe Tire Swing	N/A.
105	Plastic Tire Swing (2-chain)	\$238
105B&S Plastic Tire Swing		\$238
106	Trapeze Bar	\$99
107	Buoy Ball w/Trapeze	\$257
108	Buoy Ball	\$218
109	15" Tire Swing	\$145
110	Toddler Swing	N/A.
111	Baby Swing (soft grip chain included)	\$145
112	Wooden Double Tot & Child Swing	N/A.
113	Infant Swing	N/A.
114	Infant/Tot Swing	N/A.
115	Wooden Tot Swing	N/A.
116	Hammock Swing	\$305

(Continued on next page)





PAGE 2

SLIDES (Pg 21)			
120	Avalanche Slide		
A	10' length		\$432
В	14' lenth		\$709
121	10' Waterfall Slide		\$218
122	Sidewinder Slide		
A	3' deck height		\$834
В	5' deck height		\$1040
С	7' deck height		\$1436
123	Tunnel Express Slide		
A	3' deck height		\$636
В	5' deck height		\$826
С	7' deck height		\$1064
D	9' deck height		\$1302
124	Turbo Twist Slide (Open/O	Cosed)	
Α	5' deck height		\$1056
В	6' deck height		\$1088
С	7' deck height		\$1222
D	9' deck height		\$1500
		**	G. •
	DER & RAMPS (Pg 24)	Unstained	Stain
130	Wooden Ladder	\$114	\$29
131	8' Wooden Ranp	\$214	\$54
132	10' Wooden Ramp	\$275	\$67
133	8' Wooden Stairway	\$194	\$49
134	6' Wooden Rockwall	\$185	\$36
135	8' Wooden Rockwall	\$228	\$49
GLID	ERS (Pg 24)	Unstained	Stain
140	Wooden Glider		
	w/spreader hangers	N/A.	N/A.
142	Teeter Totter (2-child)		
	w/spreader hangers	\$238	\$54
143	Plastic Glider (1-child)		\$205
	w/spreader hangers		\$310
141	Plastic Glider (2-child)		\$279
	w/spreader hangers		\$384

ACCESSORIES (Pg 25)				
160	Racing Wheel		\$18	
161	Ship's Wheel		\$44	
162	Hand Grip		\$7	ea.
163	Telephone		N/A.	
164	Rubber Mat		N/A.	
165	Binoculars		\$36	
166	Bubble Panel		\$248	
167	Toy Telescope		N/A.	
167N	Deluxe Telescope		\$36	
168	Periscope		N/A.	
169	Climbing Grips (set o	f 5)	\$26	
170	Handle Bar (24")		\$24	
171	Megaphone		\$36	
172	Viewer		\$63	
173	Tic Tac Toe		\$158	
ROO	FS (Pg 26)			
150	Poly Roof			
	for Condo I		\$759	
	for Condo II		\$748	
	for Tots		\$791	
	for Eagles Nest I		\$870	
	for Eagles Nest II		\$1048	
	for 4' Kids Gym		\$812	
	for 5' Kids Gym		\$1048	
155	Gable Roof		\$803	
156	Pyramid Roof		\$589	
153	Wooden Roof	Unstained	Stain	
	for Condo I	\$535	\$98	
	for Condo II	\$492	\$120	
	for Tots	\$496	\$120	
	for Eagles Nest I	\$594	\$141	
	for Eagles Nest II	\$812	\$197	
	for 4' Kids Gym	\$517	\$125	
	for 5' Kids Gym	\$789	\$191	
	J			

Kustom Gyms.com